
Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2019 BATCH) 1ST SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 28/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-101 UPY-101 UCS-103 UHU-101 UEC-105 UME-105 UPD-101

3.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 1 26.5

1 19UCS001 Devinder Jeet Singh A+ B+ A+ B+ A+ B+ A 238.0 0 0 26.5 238 8.98 8.98

2 19UCS002 Dushyant Thakur E E D D E E E 70.0 0 0 26.5 70 2.64 2.64

3 19UCS003 Abdul Basit E D B D C D B 124.5 0 0 26.5 124.5 4.70 4.70

4 19UCS004 Ramphal Swami E D B D C D C 123.5 0 0 26.5 123.5 4.66 4.66

5 19UCS005 Pankaj Chauhan A+ B B+ B+ A B B+ 214.5 0 0 26.5 214.5 8.09 8.09

6 19UCS006 Gurbaksh Singh B B A B B+ C B+ 195.5 0 0 26.5 195.5 7.38 7.38

7 19UCS007 Aniket Seyal D C B D B C B 154.0 0 0 26.5 154 5.81 5.81

8 19UCS008 Hima C B B+ B B+ B A 193.0 0 0 26.5 193 7.28 7.28

9 19UCS009 Akshit D D C D C D B 127.0 0 0 26.5 127 4.79 4.79

10 19UCS010 Harpreet Singh A B B+ B A+ B A 212.5 0 0 26.5 212.5 8.02 8.02

11 19UCS011 Pushpender C C B B B C B+ 174.0 0 0 26.5 174 6.57 6.57

12 19UCS012 Shubham Kumar E C B B C D B+ 146.5 0 0 26.5 146.5 5.53 5.53

13 19UCS014 Anshul Saini C B B B B C B+ 178.5 0 0 26.5 178.5 6.74 6.74

14 19UCS015 Vivek Kumar Yadav D C B D B D B+ 146.0 0 0 26.5 146 5.51 5.51

15 19UCS017 Deepak Jaswal A C B+ B B+ C A 194.5 0 0 26.5 194.5 7.34 7.34

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2019 BATCH) 1ST SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 28/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-101 UPY-101 UCS-103 UHU-101 UEC-105 UME-105 UPD-101

3.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 1 26.5

Current Previous Total

16 19UCS018 Rohit Kumar D C B C C D B 148.5 0 0 26.5 148.5 5.60 5.60

17 19UCS019 Kunal C C B C B+ B B 178.0 0 0 26.5 178 6.72 6.72

18 19UCS020 Anirudh B+ B B+ B A C A 200.0 0 0 26.5 200 7.55 7.55

19 19UCS022 Akhil Bhardwaj D B B B B+ D A 168.0 0 0 26.5 168 6.34 6.34

20 19UCS024 Nitin Rana B+ B+ A+ B A+ B B+ 221.5 0 0 26.5 221.5 8.36 8.36

21 19UCS026 Gurvinder Singh D C C D C D B 136.0 0 0 26.5 136 5.13 5.13

22 19UCS027 Sunil Kumar D D E E E E C 73.0 0 0 26.5 73 2.75 2.75

23 19UCS028 Harsh Mankotia D C B C B+ C B 166.5 0 0 26.5 166.5 6.28 6.28

24 19UCS030 Divyanshu Thakur B B A A A+ B A 218.0 0 0 26.5 218 8.23 8.23

25 19UCS033 Abhishek Thakur D C B B B C B 166.0 0 0 26.5 166 6.26 6.26

26 19UCS034 Nitin Kumar #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 26.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A

27 19UCS035 Ved Prakash Mandal D D D D D F D 88.0 0 0 26.5 88 3.32 3.32

28 19UCS036 Pooja Kumari Sah D B E D E C C 112.5 0 0 26.5 112.5 4.25 4.25

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2019 BATCH) 1ST SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 28/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-101 UPY-101 UCS-103 UHU-101 UEC-105 UME-105 UPD-101

3.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 1 26.5

Current Previous Total

29 19UME001 Bhupesh Kumar E D E D C D C 101.0 0 0 26.5 101 3.81 3.81

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Credit

3.5

4.5
4.5

4

4.5

4.5

1

26.5Total

UHU-101

UEC-105

UME-105

UPD-101

Communication and Professional Skills in English

Principles of Electronics Engineering

Principles of Mechnical Engineering

Personality Development Programme

Course Code

UMA-101

LEGEND
Course Title

UCS-103
UPY-101

Engineering Mathematics-I

Engineering Physics
Fundamentals of Computers and C Programming



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2019 BATCH) 2ND SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 28/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-102 UCH-101 UEE-105 UEG-101 UEN-101 UWP-110 UCS-102

3.5 4.5 4.5 3 3 1.5 4.5 24.5

1 19UCS001 Devinder Jeet Singh C B+ B B A B+ A+ 193.5 26.5 238 51 431.5 7.90 8.46

2 19UCS002 Dushyant Thakur #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 26.5 70 51 #N/A #N/A #N/A

3 19UCS003 Abdul Basit C B+ B B A B+ A 189 26.5 124.5 51 313.5 7.71 6.15

4 19UCS004 Ramphal Swami D B C B+ A B+ B+ 171.5 26.5 123.5 51 295 7.00 5.78

5 19UCS005 Pankaj Chauhan B B+ B B A+ B+ A+ 200 26.5 214.5 51 414.5 8.16 8.13

6 19UCS006 Gurbaksh Singh C B+ B B A B+ A 189 26.5 195.5 51 384.5 7.71 7.54

7 19UCS007 Aniket Seyal C B+ B B A B+ B+ 184.5 26.5 154 51 338.5 7.53 6.64

8 19UCS008 Hima C B+ B B+ A+ B+ A+ 199.5 26.5 193 51 392.5 8.14 7.70

9 19UCS009 Akshit C B+ B B A+ B+ B+ 187.5 26.5 127 51 314.5 7.65 6.17

10 19UCS010 Harpreet Singh D B+ B B A+ B+ A+ 189.5 26.5 212.5 51 402 7.73 7.88

11 19UCS011 Pushpender C B B B A B+ A+ 189 26.5 174 51 363 7.71 7.12

12 19UCS012 Shubham Kumar C B C B A+ B+ A 183 26.5 146.5 51 329.5 7.47 6.46

13 19UCS014 Anshul Saini C B+ B B A+ B+ B+ 187.5 26.5 178.5 51 366 7.65 7.18

14 19UCS015 Vivek Kumar Yadav C B B B A+ B+ B+ 183 26.5 146 51 329 7.47 6.45

15 19UCS017 Deepak Jaswal B B+ B B A+ B+ A 195.5 26.5 194.5 51 390 7.98 7.65

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2019 BATCH) 2ND SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 28/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-102 UCH-101 UEE-105 UEG-101 UEN-101 UWP-110 UCS-102

3.5 4.5 4.5 3 3 1.5 4.5 24.5

Current Previous Total

16 19UCS018 Rohit Kumar B B+ B B A B+ A 192.5 26.5 148.5 51 341 7.86 6.69

17 19UCS019 Kunal B B+ B B A B+ A+ 197 26.5 178 51 375 8.04 7.35

18 19UCS020 Anirudh B B+ B B A+ B+ A+ 200 26.5 200 51 400 8.16 7.84

19 19UCS022 Akhil Bhardwaj B B+ B B A B+ B+ 188 26.5 168 51 356 7.67 6.98

20 19UCS024 Nitin Rana B B+ B B A+ B+ A+ 200 26.5 221.5 51 421.5 8.16 8.26

21 19UCS026 Gurvinder Singh B B+ B B A+ B+ B+ 191 26.5 136 51 327 7.80 6.41

22 19UCS027 Sunil Kumar E D B B A B+ B+ 152.5 26.5 73 51 225.5 6.22 4.42

23 19UCS028 Harsh Mankotia B B+ B B A+ B+ B+ 191 26.5 166.5 51 357.5 7.80 7.01

24 19UCS030 Divyanshu Thakur B B+ B B A+ B+ A+ 200 26.5 218 51 418 8.16 8.20

25 19UCS033 Abhishek Thakur C B B B A+ B+ A 187.5 26.5 166 51 353.5 7.65 6.93

26 19UCS034 Nitin Kumar #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 26.5 #N/A 51 #N/A #N/A #N/A

27 19UCS035 Ved Prakash Mandal E C D B A+ B+ B+ 151 26.5 88 51 239 6.16 4.69

28 19UCS036 Pooja Kumari Sah D D B B A+ B+ B+ 162.5 26.5 112.5 51 275 6.63 5.39

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2019 BATCH) 2ND SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 28/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-102 UCH-101 UEE-105 UEG-101 UEN-101 UWP-110 UCS-102

3.5 4.5 4.5 3 3 1.5 4.5 24.5

Current Previous Total

29 19UME001 Bhupesh Kumar E E E B A B+ B+ 121 26.5 101 51 222 4.94 4.35

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Credit

3.5

4.5

4.5

3

3

1.5

4.5

24.5

LEGEND
Course Code Course Title

UMA-102 Engineering Mathematics-II
UCH-101 Engineering Chemistry
UEE-105 Principles of Electrical Engineering

UCS-102 Advanced C Programming

Total

UEG-101 Engineering Graphics Drawing 
UEN-101 Environmental Science
UWP-110 Workshop Practice



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2019 BATCH) 3RD SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 28/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UCS-251 UEC-201 UCS-200 UCS-201 UCS-250 UTR-201 UPD-201 UCS-202

4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4 2 3.5 31

1 19UCS001 Devinder Jeet Singh A A+ B+ B+ A B+ B A+ 271 51 431.5 82 702.5 8.74 8.57

2 19UCS002 Dushyant Thakur #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 51 #N/A 82 #N/A #N/A #N/A

3 19UCS003 Abdul Basit B+ B B+ B B+ B B+ A 239.5 51 313.5 82 553 7.73 6.74

4 19UCS004 Ramphal Swami E 0 E 0 E F E 0 31 51 295 82 326 1.00 3.98

5 19UCS005 Pankaj Chauhan B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ A+ 259.5 51 414.5 82 674 8.37 8.22

6 19UCS006 Gurbaksh Singh A B+ B+ B A A B+ A+ 264.5 51 384.5 82 649 8.53 7.91

7 19UCS007 Aniket Seyal B+ B+ B+ B A A B+ A 256.5 51 338.5 82 595 8.27 7.26

8 19UCS008 Hima B+ B+ B+ B B+ B B A+ 245.5 51 392.5 82 638 7.92 7.78

9 19UCS009 Akshit B+ B+ B+ D A B B A 236 51 314.5 82 550.5 7.61 6.71

10 19UCS010 Harpreet Singh B+ B+ B+ B+ A B B+ A+ 255.5 51 402 82 657.5 8.24 8.02

11 19UCS011 Pushpender B+ B B+ B A A B A+ 253.5 51 363 82 616.5 8.18 7.52

12 19UCS012 Shubham Kumar B+ B+ B+ B+ A B B A+ 253.5 51 329.5 82 583 8.18 7.11

13 19UCS014 Anshul Saini B+ B B+ B A A B A+ 253.5 51 366 82 619.5 8.18 7.55

14 19UCS015 Vivek Kumar Yadav B+ B+ B+ B+ A A B A+ 261.5 51 329 82 590.5 8.44 7.20

15 19UCS017 Deepak Jaswal A A A B A A+ B+ A+ 277.5 51 390 82 667.5 8.95 8.14

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2019 BATCH) 3RD SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 28/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UCS-251 UEC-201 UCS-200 UCS-201 UCS-250 UTR-201 UPD-201 UCS-202

4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4 2 3.5 31

Current Previous Total

16 19UCS018 Rohit Kumar A B+ B+ B A A B+ A+ 264.5 51 341 82 605.5 8.53 7.38

17 19UCS019 Kunal A B+ A B A A+ B+ A+ 273 51 375 82 648 8.81 7.90

18 19UCS020 Anirudh B+ B B+ B A A B A 250 51 400 82 650 8.06 7.93

19 19UCS022 Akhil Bhardwaj A+ B+ A B A+ A+ B+ A 278.5 51 356 82 634.5 8.98 7.74

20 19UCS024 Nitin Rana A+ A A+ B A+ A+ B+ A+ 291 51 421.5 82 712.5 9.39 8.69

21 19UCS026 Gurvinder Singh A B+ B+ B+ A B+ B A+ 262 51 327 82 589 8.45 7.18

22 19UCS027 Sunil Kumar B+ B B+ B+ B+ B B+ A+ 246.5 51 225.5 82 472 7.95 5.76

23 19UCS028 Harsh Mankotia A B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ A+ 264 51 357.5 82 621.5 8.52 7.58

24 19UCS030 Divyanshu Thakur B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+ A+ 259 51 418 82 677 8.35 8.26

25 19UCS033 Abhishek Thakur A+ B+ A B+ A+ A+ B+ A 282 51 353.5 82 635.5 9.10 7.75

26 19UCS034 Nitin Kumar #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 51 #N/A 82 #N/A #N/A #N/A

27 19UCS035 Ved Prakash Mandal B B B+ B+ B+ B B A+ 240 51 239 82 479 7.74 5.84

28 19UCS036 Pooja Kumari Sah B B B B B+ B C A+ 230 51 275 82 505 7.42 6.16

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2019 BATCH) 3RD SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 28/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UCS-251 UEC-201 UCS-200 UCS-201 UCS-250 UTR-201 UPD-201 UCS-202

4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4 2 3.5 31

Current Previous Total

29 19UME001 Bhupesh Kumar B+ B+ B+ B B+ B B A 242 51 222 82 464 7.81 5.66

30 20LCS001 Rajat B+ B+ B+ B A C A+ 220 0 0 31 220 7.10 7.10

31 20LCS002 Mohit Sharma B+ F E B D F A+ 122.5 0 0 31 122.5 3.95 3.95

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Course 

Code

Credit

UCS-251 4.5

UEC-201 4.5

UCS-200 4.5

UCS-201 3.5

UCS-250 4.5

UTR-201 4

UPD-201 2

UCS-202 3.5

31Total

Computer Archictecture & Organization

Object Oriented Methods and Programming

Industrial Training

Data Structure & Algorithms with C

Personality Development Programme

Principles of Programming Language

LEGEND
Course Title

Relational Database Management System

Digital Electronics



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2019 BATCH) 4th SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 28/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-251 UCS-255 UCS-281 UCS-252 UCS-253 UPD-251 UGP-251 UCS-285

3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 2 1 3.5 26

1 19UCS001 Devinder Jeet Singh B B B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A 204.5 82 702.5 108 907 7.87 8.40

2 19UCS002 Dushyant Thakur #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

3 19UCS003 Abdul Basit E D B B C B+ D B+ 152 145 283 396.5 435 5.85 1.10

4 19UCS004 Ramphal Swami #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

5 19UCS005 Pankaj Chauhan C B B+ B B B A A 192 82 674 108 866 7.38 8.02

6 19UCS006 Gurbaksh Singh C C B+ B+ B A B+ A+ 198.5 82 649 108 847.5 7.63 7.85

7 19UCS007 Aniket Seyal D C B+ B B B B+ B+ 177 82 595 108 772 6.81 7.15

8 19UCS008 Hima C C B+ B+ B B A B+ 188.5 82 638 108 826.5 7.25 7.65

9 19UCS009 Akshit E C B B B C B B+ 162.5 82 550.5 108 713 6.25 6.60

10 19UCS010 Harpreet Singh C C B+ B B A B+ A 191.5 82 657.5 108 849 7.37 7.86

11 19UCS011 Pushpender D C B B B C B+ A 174 82 616.5 108 790.5 6.69 7.32

12 19UCS012 Shubham Kumar C C B B+ B B B+ B+ 183 82 583 108 766 7.04 7.09

13 19UCS014 Anshul Saini C C B+ B B B A A 188.5 82 619.5 108 808 7.25 7.48

14 19UCS015 Vivek Kumar Yadav D C B B B B B A 175 82 590.5 108 765.5 6.73 7.09

15 19UCS017 Deepak Jaswal B+ B A+ A B+ A A+ A+ 228 82 667.5 108 895.5 8.77 8.29

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2019 BATCH) 4th SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 28/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-251 UCS-255 UCS-281 UCS-252 UCS-253 UPD-251 UGP-251 UCS-285

3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 2 1 3.5 26

Current Previous Total

16 19UCS018 Rohit Kumar B C A B+ B+ A A+ A 209.5 82 605.5 108 815 8.06 7.55

17 19UCS019 Kunal B C A B+ B+ B+ A A 206.5 82 648 108 854.5 7.94 7.91

18 19UCS020 Anirudh B B A+ B+ B A A+ A+ 216.5 82 650 108 866.5 8.33 8.02

19 19UCS022 Akhil Bhardwaj C C B+ B+ B B+ B+ A 193 82 634.5 108 827.5 7.42 7.66

20 19UCS024 Nitin Rana B B A+ B+ B+ B+ A+ A+ 219 82 712.5 108 931.5 8.42 8.63

21 19UCS026 Gurvinder Singh D C B+ B B B B+ B+ 177 82 589 108 766 6.81 7.09

22 19UCS027 Sunil Kumar E D B C C B D B 143 82 472 108 615 5.50 5.69

23 19UCS028 Harsh Mankotia C C B+ B+ B B+ A A 194 82 621.5 108 815.5 7.46 7.55

24 19UCS030 Divyanshu Thakur C B B+ B+ B+ B A A 200 82 677 108 877 7.69 8.12

25 19UCS033 Abhishek Thakur C B A B+ B B A A 200 82 635.5 108 835.5 7.69 7.74

26 19UCS034 Nitin Kumar #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

27 19UCS035 Ved Prakash Mandal E D C B B B+ C B 150.5 82 479 108 629.5 5.79 5.83

28 19UCS036 Pooja Kumari Sah C C B B B B B B+ 178.5 82 505 108 683.5 6.87 6.33

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2019 BATCH) 4th SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 28/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-251 UCS-255 UCS-281 UCS-252 UCS-253 UPD-251 UGP-251 UCS-285

3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 2 1 3.5 26

Current Previous Total

29 19UME001 Bhupesh Kumar E D C B C C D B 140 82 464 108 604 5.38 5.59

30 20LCS001 Rajat D B A B B+ B+ A A 196 31 220 57 416 7.54 7.30

31 20LCS002 Mohit Sharma #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Course 

Code

Credit

UMA-251 3.5

UCS-255 3.5

UCS-281 4.5

UCS-252 3.5

UCS-253 4.5

UPD-251 2

UGP-251 1

UCS-285 3.5

26Total

Analysis and Dessign of Algorithms 

Operating System

Software Engineering 

Computer Networks

Personality Development Programme

General Proficiency

LEGEND
Course Title

Discrete Mathematics and Logic Design

Ecommerce & ERP


